Industrial Computer Peripherals
Power Supplies
Model Name PS-300ATX-DC48E
Wattage 300W
Input Range 72 ~ 36 VDC, 15 A
Outputs
+5 V @ 30 A (0.3 A min)
+3.3 V @ 28 A (0.3 A min)
+12 V @ 15 A (0.2 A min)
-12 V @ 0.8 A, -5 V @ 0.3 A, +5 Vsb @ 2 A
MTBF (hrs) 100,000 @ 25° C
Dimensions (W x H x D) 150 x 86 x 140 mm (5.91" x 3.39" x 5.51")
Safety UL, TUV, CB, CCC
Compatible Chassis ACP-2000, ACP-4000, ACP-4010, ACP-4020, ACP-4320, ACP-4340,
ACP-4360, IPC-602, IPC-610
PS/2 DC Power Supplies
Part Number PS8-250ATX-ZE PS8-300ATX-ZBE PS8-400ATX-ZE PS8-500ATX-ZE PS8-700ATX-ZE
Form Factor PS/2 PS/2 PS/2 PS/2 PS/2
Wattage 250W 300W 400W 500W 700W
80 Plus Grade Bronze Bronze Bronze Bronze Bronze
Input Range 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC
Output Range
+3.3V @ 20 A
+5 V @ 21 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A
+12 V2 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.3 A
-5 V @ 0.3A
+5 Vsb @ 2.5 A
+3.3V @ 11.12 A
+5 V @ 13.2 A
+12 V @ 7.64 A
+12 VCPU @ 8 A
-12 V @ 0.1 A
-5V @ 0.05 A
+5 Vsb @ 1.39 A
+3.3V @ 21 A
+5 V @ 20 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A
+12 V2 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5V @ 0.3 A
+5 Vsb @ 3 A
+3.3V @ 24 A
+5 V @ 20 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A
+12 V2 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5V @ 0.3 A
+5 Vsb @ 3 A
+3.3V @ 24 A
+5 V @ 30 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A
+12 V2 @ 16 A
+12 V3 @ 16 A
+12 V4 @ 16 A
-12 V @ 0.5 A
-5V @ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 4 A
MTBF(hrs) 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
150 x 86 x 140 mm
(5.91" x 3.39" x 5.51")
150 x 86 x 140 mm
(5.91" x 3.39" x 5.51")
150 x 86 x 140 mm
(5.91" x 3.39" x 5.51")
150 x 86 x 140 mm
(5.91" x 3.39" x 5.51")
150 x 86 x 140 mm
(5.91" x 3.39" x 5.51")
Safety CE, FCC, UL, CB, TUV,
CCC, KC
CE, FCC, UL, CB, TUV,
CCC, KC, BSMI
CE, FCC, UL, CB, TUV,
CCC, KC
CE, FCC, UL, CB, TUV,
CCC, KC
CE, FCC, UL, CB, TUV,
CCC, KC
Compatible
Chassis
ACP-2000/IPC-602,
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4020, ACP-4320,
ACP-4340, ACP-4360
IPC-6606, IPC-6608,
IPC-5122, IPC-7130,
IPC-7130L, IPC-7132,
IPC-7220, IPC-510,
IPC-610-F, IPC-610-H,
IPC-610-L, IPC-611,
IPC-619
ACP-2000/IPC-602,
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4020, ACP-4320,
ACP-4340, ACP-4360
IPC-6606, IPC-6608,
IPC-5122, IPC-7130,
IPC-7130L, IPC-7132,
IPC-7220, IPC-510,
IPC-610-F, IPC-610-H,
IPC-610-L, IPC-611,
IPC-619, HPC-5000
ACP-2000/IPC-602,
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4020, ACP-4320,
ACP-4340, ACP-4360
IPC-6606, IPC-6608,
IPC-5122, IPC-7130,
IPC-7130L, IPC-7132,
IPC-7220, IPC-510,
IPC-610-F, IPC-610-H,
IPC-610-L, IPC-611,
IPC-619,  HPC-7442
ACP-2000/IPC-602,
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4020, ACP-4320,
ACP-4340, ACP-4360
IPC-6606, IPC-6608,
IPC-5122, IPC-7130,
IPC-7130L, IPC-7132,
IPC-7220, IPC-510,
IPC-610-F, IPC-610-H,
IPC-610-L, IPC-611,
IPC-619, IPC-631,
HPC-7442
ACP-2000/IPC-602,
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
ACP-4020, ACP-4320,
ACP-4340, ACP-4360,
IPC-510 , IPC-610-F,
IPC-610-H , IPC-610-L,
IPC-611, IPC-619
HPC-7442
80 Plus PS/2 Single Power Supplies
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 13-Sep-2017
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Part Number PS8-250FATX-XE PS8-350FATX-XE
Form Factor Flex ATX Flex ATX
Wattage 250W 350W
80 Plus Grade Bronze Bronze
Input Range 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC
Output Range
+3.3V @ 12 A
+5 V @ 14 A
+12 V @ 18 A
-12 V @ 0.3 A
+5 Vsb @ 2.5 A
+3.3V @16A
+5 V @ 16 A
+12 V1 @ 18 A
+12 V2 @ 18 A
-12 V @ 0.3A
+5 Vsb @ 3 A
MTBF(hrs) 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C
Dimensions
(W x H x D) 81.5 x 40.5 x 150 mm (3.2" x 1.59" x 5.9") 81.5 x 40.5 x 150 mm (3.2" x 1.59" x 5.9")
Safety CE, FCC, UL, CB, TUV, CCC, KC CE, FCC, UL, CB, TUV, CCC, KC, BSMI
Compatible Chassis ACP-1010/ACP-1320, ACP-2010/ACP-2320, ACP-4D00,  IPC-3012,
IPC-6806S, IPC-6806S-D, IPC-6806, IPC-5120, IPC-7120
ACP-1010/ACP-1320, ACP-2010/ACP-2320, ACP-4D00, IPC-603,
IPC-3012, IPC-6806S, IPC-6806S-D, IPC-6806, IPC-5120, IPC-7120,
ACP-2020
Power Supplies
Part Number PS8-500U2-XE 96PS-A700W1U
Form Factor 2U 1U
Wattage 500W 700W
80 Plus Grade Bronze Bronze
Input Range 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC
Output Range
+3.3V @ 20 A, +5 V @ 20 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A, +12 V1 @ 16 A
+12 V3 @ 16 A, -12 V @ 0.5A
+5 Vsb @ 3 A
+3.3V @ 24 A, +5 V @ 30 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A, +12 V2 @ 16 A
+12 V3 @ 16 A, +12 V4 @ 16 A
-12V @ 0.5 A, +5 Vsb @ 4 A
MTBF(hrs) 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C
Dimensions
(W x H x D) 70 x 100 x 240 mm (2.75" x 3.93" x 9.44") 40 x 100 x 250 mm (1.57" x 3.93" x 9.84")
Safety CE, FCC, UL, CB, TUV, CCC, KC CE, FCC, UL, CB, TUV, CCC, KC
Compatible
Chassis HPC-7242, HPC-7282, HPC-7320, HPC-8316 HPC-7320, HPC-7400, HPC-8316
80 Plus 1U/2U Single Power Supplies
80 Plus Flex ATX Power Supplies
Industrial Computer Peripherals
Part Number RPS8-350ATX-XE RPS8-500ATX-XE RPS8-750ATX-XE RPS8-500U2-XE RPS8-700U2-XE
Form Factor Mini Redundant Mini Redundant Mini Redundant 2U Redundant CRPS
Wattage 350W 1+1 500W 1+1 750W 1+1 500W 1+1 700W 1+1
80 Plus Grade Gold Gold Gold Bronze Gold
PMBus Ver. 1.2 Ver. 1.2 Ver. 1.2 - Ver. 1.2
Input Range 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC 90 ~ 264 VAC
Output Range
+3.3V @ 20 A
+5 V @ 20 A
+12 V1 @ 29 A
-5 V @ 0.3 A
-12 V@ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 2 A
+3.3V @ 20 A
+5 V @ 20 A
+12 V1 @ 16 A
+12 V2 @ 16A
+12 V3 @ 16A
-5 V @ 0.3 A
-12 V@ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @3 A
+3.3V @ 24 A
+5 V @ 30 A
+12 V @ 60.9 A
-12 V@ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @ 4 A
+3.3V @ 20 A
+5 V @ 25 A
+12 V @ 40.2 A
-12 V@ 0.5 A
+5 Vsb @3.52 A
+3.3V @ 25 A
+5 V @ 25 A
+12 V @ 57 A
-12 V@ 0.3 A
+5 Vsb @4.5 A
MTBF(hrs) 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C 100,000 @ 25° C
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
150 x 84 x 190 mm
(5.9" x 3.3" x 7.48")
150 x 84 x 190 mm
(5.9" x 3.3" x 7.48")
150 x 84 x 200 mm
(5.9" x 3.3" x 7.87")
85 x 86.6 x 217 mm
(3.34" x 3.4" x 8.54")
75.6 x 83.8 x 250 mm
(2.97" x 3.29" x 9.84")
Safety CE , FCC, UL , CB, TUV,
CCC, KC
CE , FCC, UL , CB, TUV,
CCC, KC
CE , FCC, UL , CB, TUV,
CCC, KC
CE , FCC, UL , CB, TUV,
CCC, KC
CE , FCC, UL , CB, TUV,
CCC, KC
Compatible
Chassis
IPC-7130, IPC-7130L,
IPC-7220, IPC-610,
IPC-611,ACP-4000,
ACP-4010, ACP-4320,
ACP-4340, ACP-4360,
IPC-622, HPC-7442
IPC-7130, IPC-7130L,
IPC-7220, IPC-610,
IPC-611,ACP-4000,
ACP-4010, ACP-4320,
ACP-4340, ACP-4360,
IPC-622, HPC-7442,
IPC-631
ACP-4000, ACP-4010,
IPC-622, HPC-7442
HPC-7242, HPC-7282,
HPC-7320, HPC-8316,
ACP-2020
HPC-7242, HPC-7282,
HPC-7320, HPC-8316
Single Module
Part Number 96PRSM-A350WMIN 96PSRM-A500W1U-2 96PSRM-A750W1U 96PSRM-A500WFX -
80 Plus Redundant Power Supplies
Power Supplies
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Isolated DC/DC Converters category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ESM6D044440C05AAQ  FMD15.24G  PSL486-7LR  Q48T30020-NBB0  JAHW100Y1  SPB05C-12  SQ24S15033-PS0S  18952  19-130041
CE-1003  CE-1004  GQ2541-7R  RDS180245  MAU228  J80-0041NL  DFC15U48D15  XGS-0512  XGS-1205  XGS-1212  XGS-2412  XGS-
2415  XKS-1215  06322  NCT1000N040R050B  SPB05B-15  SPB05C-15  L-DA20  DCG40-5G  QME48T40033-PGB0  XKS-2415  XKS-2412
XKS-1212  XKS-1205  XKS-0515  XKS-0505  XGS-2405  XGS-1215  XGS-0515  PS9Z-6RM4  73-551-5038I  AK1601-9RT  VI-N61-CM  VI-
R5022-EXWW  PSC128-7iR  RPS8-350ATX-XE  DAS1004812  PQA30-D24-S24-DH  VI-M5F-CQ  VI-LN2-EW  VI-PJW01-CZY